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TEAM

DIV CAT NO.

NAME

STl Team LTU

Team Glock LTU

Team Survival

V Shooting Range

VS tarnyba

S

42
67

52
57
56
54

61
62
53
64

97
85
86
65

101
82
103

Ritvas, Alonas ,
VonGravrock, Anton ,

Binkevicius, Ramunas
Cigrin, Viaceslav
Palaima, Egidijus
Salna, Edmundas

Baksa, Giedrius ,
Bivilis, Arvydas
Cimos, Lech,
Griniukas, Tadeusas

Karosas, Linas
Laurisas, Juras .
Sventickas, Ramunas ,
Velicko, Laurius

Bugakov, Ruslan
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Nedveckij, Miroslav
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